GIRLS All County Cross-Country Award Winners

Girls Class 1

Reilly Siebert
Lucy Hurt

Andria Scaglione
Katherine Marsh

Tiffany-Ann Matturro

Mayu Iio

Rhea Rasquinha
Samantha DeStefani
Carolyn Stoller
Rachel Tucci
Kayta Thomas
Nicola Scaglione
Megan Bazzini
Christina Moran
Sera King

Erin Brown
Alexia Moustakas
Emily Cavallaro
Emily Berg

Maureen O''Callaghan

Danielle Keane
Leann Nicholas
Sinead Heaney

Isabel O''Neill
Megan Kitagawa

12
12
11
11
11
11

9 Herricks

12
10
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
8

11
11

9 Farmingdale

11
12
8

Syosset

Port Washington
Oceanside

East Meadow
Massapequa
Syosset

Syosset

Port Washington
Mepham

VS Central
Oceanside

Port Washington
Oceanside
Oceanside

Long Beach

East Meadow
Port Washington
Syosset
Massapequa
Massapequa

Plainview
Massapequa
Syosset

Girls Class

Carly Woelfel
Angeline Caamano
Kaitlyn Mohr
Olivia Duca

Angela Tsoumpas
Emily Tsoumpas
Marissa Spottiswood
Kaylyn Forbes
Kimberly Villoni
Tess Duignan

Avery Brull

Emilee Becker
Olivia Plansker
Shirley Leshem
Samantha Law
Emily Pogozelski
Annalee Molloy
Samantha Kinloch
Michelle Ashbahian
Kellie Courtney
Marguerite Wong
Amanda Maughan
Jenna Zilberzweig
Katherine Procacci
Jenn Gattus

10
9
10
9
12
12
8
11
8
12
9
10
12
11
12
8
11
9
9
12
12
12
10
11
11

2

South Side
Manhasset
South Side
South Side
Manhasset
Manhasset
Jfk Bellmore
Hewlett
Garden City
Wantagh
South Side
Floral Park
Manhasset
Hewlett
Great Neck North
Garden City
Frank Carey
Manhasset
Floral Park
Floral Park
Jericho
South Side
Jfk Bellmore
New Hyde Park
MacArthur

Girls Class 3

Sophie Rosencrans
DeAnna Martin
Fiona Haegeland
Gabrielle Breviario
Samantha Reim
Nicole Schneider
Dana Dipaoli

Greta Flanagan
Sarah Keane

Maggie Mcnamara
Annalise Giuffrida
Cara Duffy

Caitlin Buchala

Isabella Strajanekova

Gabby Vogt
Laura Greene
Caroline Green
Karly Eberly
Sarah Hoell
Leah Loetman
Marissa Murphy
Erin Maguire
Isabella Deleon
Hannah Bradford
Chizuruoke Onouha

9 North Shore
11 VS South

10 Cold Spring Harbor

11 Clarke

11 Cold Spring Harbor

10 North Shore
12 VS North
9 Oyster Bay
9 Seaford
11 Oyster Bay

11 Cold Spring Harbor

10 Island Trees

10 Lynbrook

11 North Shore

12 Lynbrook

12 Friends Academy
9 Friends Academy

11 Friends Academy
8 North Shore

10 Friends Academy

12 Island Trees

10 Island Trees

10 Clarke

10 North Shore

10 VS North




BOYS All County Cross-Country Award Winners

Boys Class 1 Boys Class 2
Jake Meyers 12 Plainview Aidan Caggiano 12 Manhasset
JohnlMeah 11 Eastheadow John Cyprus 12 Manhasset
Patrick Smyth 11 Farmingdale Ryan Watson 12 Manhasset
Yusuf Hasan 12 Mepham Aidan Sweeney 12 Manhasset
Alex Rogers 12 Calhoun Adam Stefan 11 Manhasset
Bryan Villafuerte 11 East Meadow Christopher Courts 11 Manhasset
Justin DePinto 10 Syosset Paul Markovina 12 Jericho
Glenn Newberger 11 East Meadow Scott Henneberger 10 Garden City
Jeremy Erman 12 Eas? Mgadow Nicholas Harris 12 Manhasset
Christian Schiavone 12 Plainview Paul Lubicich 12 Floral Park
Colm Smith 12 Massapequa Christopher Miliano 11 Frank Carey
Ross Reddock 12 Syosset Michael Luvin 12 South Side
Gary SaQt“er . SYOSSGF Michael Gallardo 12 Roslyn
Aaron Li L1 Hicksville Chris Collins 12 South Side
Noah Loewy 9 Pt Washington Zachary Gladstein 12 Hewlett
Sean Ahearn ) 11 Syosset David Durdaller 10 Hewlett
Brendan Moehrlnger 11 Mepham Henry Kolyer 9 Manhasset
Antbony Bolic 12 Mepham Daniel Finning 11 South Side
Abhi Allu 12 Syosset Bryan Murphy 11 Wantagh
Matthew Owens 10 East Meadow Ryan Chen 12 Roslyn
Matt Gehrke 12 Syos;et Grant Krawiec 10 Garden City
Kailen McCauley 8 Herricks Drew Miller 11 Manhasset
Luis Carrillo Rubio 10 Hicksville Bryce Thalheimer 11 Manhasset
Métt Chvasta 12 Syosset Michael Greco 11 Garden City
Nicholas Mastandrea 10 Syosset Justin Murillo 11 New Hyde Park

Boys Class 3

Jack Rosencrans 11 North Shore
Jason Linzer 10 Seaford
Clayton Santiago 12 Bethpage
Christian Cicilia 10 VS North
Oscar Varela 12 North Shore
Collin O Sullivan 12 North Shore
Thomas Burfeind 9 North Shore
Gabe Silva 11 Mineola
Aidan Pech 11 Bethpage
Ryan DeMagistris 12 Mineola
Al Munro 10 Seaford
Aidan Monteleone 11 Bethpage
Jonathan Melkun 11 Clarke
Alberto Rodriguez 10 Clarke
John Krzyminski 11 Seaford
Nick Lacomba 12 North Shore
Shane Johnson 12 VS North
Shane Nembach 11 Lynbrook
Ethan Loring 12 North Shore
Matt Marrone 10 VS North
Pablo Hernandez 12 VS North
William Drexel 12 North Shore
Matthew Mezzasalma 12 Seaford
JP Grace 11 Locust Valley

Devin Brancato

12

Wheatley




